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Rajiv Gandhi Unmiversity of Health Sciences, Karnataka

III B.D.S Degree Examination - DECEMBER 2015
Time: Three Hours

Max. Marks: 70 Marks

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY (R53)

Q.P. CODE: 1188

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat, labeled diagrams wheraver necassary

LONG ESSAYS

1.
2.

2% 10 = 20 Marks

Classify Viral lesions. Discuss about oral Harpes Simplex virus infection.

Enumerate Malignant Salivary Gland Tumours. Write in detail about Muco-epidermoid Carcinoma.

SHORT ESSAYS

3.
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10.

Miller's theory of Dental caries
Dens Invaginatus
Keratoacanthoma

Odontome

Bx5 =40 Marks

Sjogren’s syndrpme

Syphilis

Importance of Halatal Rugae in Forensic Dentistry
Hereditary Ectoflermal Dysplasia

SHORT ANSWERS

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Ascher's syndrome
Denture stomatitis

Jig saw puzzle pattern
Phoenix abscess

Concrescence
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5Ex 2 =10 Marks
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